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 Challenge 2021: results per runner 

(*) = Distance and time corrected with linear interpolation

Runner Category Age Challenge/bonus? Race Distance (km) Time Points
Agata Nowacka 2 59,64

42 Ch Foulèes Des Flosses 16,00000 01:26:16 59,64
Alessio Silva 3 52,89

40 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:52:24 52,89
Alexandre Pouille 1 331,5

32 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:40:48 65,6
Ch Foulèes Estivales AXA (mode OFF) 11,40000 00:48:37 63,15
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:38:33 69,43
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 00:49:10 67,63
Ch Virtual 10 km 10,00000 00:40:45 65,69

An Renckens 1 291,96
40 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:41:10 75,87

Bon Waasland Smartathon 42,19500 03:16:39 71
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:43:17 72,16
Ch Foulèes Des Flosses 16,00000 01:09:35 72,93

Anne Wautier 2 0
45 Bon London Marathon 42,19500 03:48:22 0

Baldassare Cavaleri 1 446,15
69 Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:53:32 73,88

Ch Foulèes Estivales AXA (mode OFF) 11,40000 01:00:02 0
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:47:59 74,54
Ch Foulèes Des Flosses 16,00000 01:21:43 71,57

Bon Maastricht Half Marathon 21,09750 01:41:08 77,14
Ch Maxoucourse 13,00000 01:11:51 0
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 00:59:52 74,25
Ch Virtual 10 km 10,00000 00:47:50 74,77

Benjamin Lallement 3 52,34

Pagina 1



RESULTS_RUNNERS

34 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:51:22 52,34
Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:28:31 0

Cristina-Alice Toma 3 119,71
37 Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 01:02:31 54,25

Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:47:00 65,46
Daniele Tognetti 3 106,17

44 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:53:03 53,91
Bon Roma-Ostia 21,09750 01:58:31 52,26

Dario Annoscia 3 112,91
35 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:48:44 55,34
36 Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:51:58 57,57

Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:40:33 0
Filip Majcen 1 324,43

57 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:49:10 64,92
Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:53:54 65,46
Ch Foulèes Estivales AXA (mode OFF) 11,40000 00:58:35 62,48
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:47:56 66,59

58 Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:37:54 0
Bon Paris Marathon 42,19500 03:46:53 64,98

Francesca Gater 2 350,67
42 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:53:40 58,98

Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:51:25 61,56
Ch 15 km de Woluwe (*) 14,90000 01:19:51 59,88

43 Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:51:11 58,64
Ch Maxoucourse 13,00000 01:17:04 54,24
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 01:08:46 57,37

Francesco Presutti 1 75,04
59 Bon Gent Marathon 42,19500 03:18:20 75,04

Bon Boston Marathon 42,19500 03:15:17 0
Bon New York Marathon 42,19500 03:09:02 0
Bon Firenze Marathon 42,19500 03:14:19 0

Francesco Verona 3 352,7
42 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:52:18 0

Ch Foulèes Estivales AXA (mode OFF) 11,40000 01:01:28 0
Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,00000 00:54:03 0
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Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:51:16 54,91
43 Bon Goteborgsvarvet (virtual) 21,09750 01:39:58 61,44

Ch Foulèes Des Flosses 16,00000 01:17:18 59,75
Ch Maxoucourse 13,00000 01:05:58 56,52
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 00:59:02 59,6
Ch Virtual 10 km 10,00000 00:46:54 60,48

Frederic Cornet 2 61,57
44 Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:46:27 61,57
45 Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:35:56 0

Getachew Anbese Girma 1 80,09
51 Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:37:50 80,09

Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:17:37 0
Giulio Volpi 1 141,97

49 Bon Gent Marathon 42,19500 03:16:26 0
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:40:53 72,85
Ch 15 km de Woluwe (*) 14,90000 01:05:18 69,12

Jallal Brahimi 1 0
39 Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:20:23 0

Jean-François Lemaire 2 61,53
41 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:45:24 61,53

Jonathan Lettany 3 145,11
39 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:55:10 49,88

Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,00000 00:58:39 0
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:54:31 50,47

Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:46:07 0
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 01:16:47 44,76

Juan Bernardo Giner Folques 2 277,27
25 Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:52:44 56,04

Ch Foulèes Estivales AXA (mode OFF) 11,40000 00:57:08 53,68
Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,00000 00:48:20 55,28

26 Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 00:59:41 55,65
Ch Virtual 10 km 10,00000 00:47:11 56,62

Kaarli Eichhorn 3 120,76
45 Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:48:11 59,84

Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:37:04 60,92
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Kelly Willis 1 83,83
53 Bon London Marathon 42,19500 03:09:28 0
54 Bon New York Marathon 42,19500 03:13:20 83,83

Luca Van Tichelen 1 149,28
26 Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,00000 00:36:43 72,76

Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:34:55 76,52
Maciej Lopatka 2 59

42 Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:37:46 59
Marco Detratti 3 50,29

47 Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:58:16 50,29
Marco Moragon 2 316,88

35 Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:46:40 63,86
Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,00000 00:44:08 61,1

36 Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:23:12 66,97
Bon Paris Marathon 42,19500 03:07:12 0
Ch Foulèes Des Flosses 16,00000 01:09:35 63,47
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 00:54:39 61,48

Marco Pairona 1 54,87
46 Ch Foulèes Des Flosses 16,00000 01:26:16 54,87

Markus Broich 2 205,93
46 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:43:41 66,54

Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:47:04 68,24
47 Ch Foulèes Des Flosses 16,00000 01:07:04 71,15

Michelle Homden 3 57,85
50 Bon Boslopen Buggenhout 21,09750 02:08:11 57,85

Mika Levonen 2 319,69
47 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:45:07 64,94

Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:52:00 62,28
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:44:56 65,21
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:32:43 64,86

Bon Paris Marathon 42,19500 03:34:17 62,4
Mirko Van Mujien 2 191,73

44 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:43:46 65,35
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:44:45 63,91
Ch Foulèes Des Flosses 16,00000 01:14:31 62,47
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Nastasia Gonzalez 2 383,37
35 Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:37:52 63,64

Ch Foulèes Des Flosses 16,00000 01:17:59 63,52
Bon Maastricht Half Marathon 21,09750 01:39:57 65,88
Ch Maxoucourse 13,00000 01:04:41 62,27
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 00:59:34 63,43
Ch Virtual 10 km 10,00000 00:47:16 64,63

Nathalie Leduc 1 0
53 Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:31:57 0

Nele Eichhorn 1 341,65
41 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:44:54 70,01

Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,00000 00:48:54 64,28
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:45:07 69,67
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:32:13 66,83

Bon Maastricht Half Marathon 21,09750 01:35:49 70,86
Nicolas Gervais 2 59,68

48 Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:49:31 59,68
Nuno Santos 1 62,93

40 Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:30:20 62,93
Olivier Rossignol 1 413,83

50 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:41:17 72,79
Bon Waasland Smartathon 42,19500 03:18:21 69,17
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:43:17 69,43
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:29:18 69,07
Ch Foulèes Des Flosses 16,00000 01:09:54 70,03

51 Ch Virtual 10 km 10,00000 00:47:50 63,34
Paul Kulkarni 3 64,92

45 Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:44:25 64,92
Pierpaolo Settembri 3 248,39

42 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:45:52 61,37
Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:51:15 60,68

43 Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:46:23 61,16
Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:29:14 65,18

Ruben Schellingerhout 1 473,51
45 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:36:07 79,83
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Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:41:02 77,62
Ch Foulèes Estivales AXA (mode OFF) 11,40000 00:44:17 0
Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,00000 00:38:43 0
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:38:25 0
Ch 15 km de Woluwe (*) 14,90000 00:54:28 80,14

46 Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:16:50 0
Bon Boslopen Buggenhout 21,09750 01:23:09 75,73
Bon Bruges Marathon 42,19500 03:01:03 0
Ch Maxoucourse 13,00000 00:50:43 0
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 00:46:20 77,81
Ch Virtual 10 km 10,00000 00:35:17 82,38

Ruth Nugent Neill 2 402,97
50 Bon Gent Half Marathon 21,09750 01:50:58 66,82

Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:49:43 68,92
Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:56:21 67,08
Ch Foulèes Estivales AXA (mode OFF) 11,40000 01:04:00 0
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:51:31 66,52

51 Bon Paris Marathon 42,19500 04:08:27 0
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 01:06:34 64,47
Ch Virtual 10 km 10,00000 00:50:09 69,16

Samuele Dossi 3 58,96
38 Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:51:15 58,96

Sebastiano Cataldo 3 53,69
55 Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:58:25 53,69

Simon Neill 1 452,53
52 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:39:32 77,28

Bon Gent Marathon 42,19500 03:23:19 0
Bon Knokke Half Marathon 21,09750 01:30:56 72,91
Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:45:11 74,73
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:41:13 74,12
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:29:11 0

Bon Paris Marathon 42,19500 03:11:56 0
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 00:53:29 70,89
Ch Virtual 10 km 10,00000 00:36:59 82,6

Stefano Biccai 2 58,75
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43 Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,00000 00:49:40 0
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:48:17 58,75

Bon London Marathon 42,19500 03:54:59 0
Stefano Pintus 3 346,29

31 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:46:36 57,37
Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:51:14 57,71
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:36:05 57,5

Bon Alghero Half Marathon 21,09750 01:40:56 57,84
32 Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 00:58:59 56,37

Ch Virtual 10 km 10,00000 00:44:59 59,5
Stephan Bogaert 1 391,84

47 Bon Gent Marathon 42,19500 03:36:06 61,88
Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:41:41 70,29
Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:46:32 69,59

48 Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,00000 00:44:27 66,48
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:36:56 62,55
Ch Maxoucourse 13,00000 01:04:41 0
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 01:00:02 61,05

Teodoro Ricciardello 3 266,87
41 Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:55:03 50,74
42 Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:52:14 51,4

Ch Maxoucourse 13,00000 01:11:04 52,04
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 01:02:51 55,53
Ch Virtual 10 km 10,00000 00:49:15 57,16

Thomas Soin 2 64,68
40 Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:42:51 64,68

Thomas Vongehr 1 69,86
62 Ch Virtual 10 km 10,00000 00:47:50 69,86

Tiziana Giannuzzi 3 63,39
37 Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:48:32 63,39

Yannick Prigent 1 414,68
43 Ch 10 km ULB (virtual) 10,00000 00:40:50 69,47

Ch Promenade Verte (virtual) 11,00000 00:44:37 70,27
Ch Foulèes Estivales AXA (mode OFF) 11,40000 00:49:31 65,67
Ch Sportivamente 10km 10,00000 00:41:04 69,07
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Bon 20 km Bruxelles 20,00000 01:20:30 72,26
Ch Maxoucourse 13,00000 00:57:45 0
Ch Foulèes Hivernales AXA 12,30000 00:51:47 67,94
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Challenge 2021: Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER POINTS BEST SCORE RACE(S)

1 Ruben Schellingerhout 473,51 82,38 6
1 Simon Neill 452,53 82,60 6
1 Baldassare Cavaleri 446,15 77,14 6
1 Yannick Prigent 414,68 72,26 6
1 Olivier Rossignol 413,83 72,79 6
1 Stephan Bogaert 391,84 70,29 6
1 Nele Eichhorn 341,65 70,86 5
1 Alexandre Pouille 331,50 69,43 5
1 Filip Majcen 324,43 66,59 5
1 An Renckens 291,96 75,87 4
1 Luca Van Tichelen 149,28 76,52 2
1 Giulio Volpi 141,97 72,85 2
1 Kelly Willis 83,83 83,83 1
1 Getachew Anbese Girma 80,09 80,09 1
1 Francesco Presutti 75,04 75,04 1
1 Thomas Vongehr 69,86 69,86 1
1 Nuno Santos 62,93 62,93 1
1 Marco Pairona 54,87 54,87 1

2 Ruth Nugent Neill 402,97 69,16 6
2 Nastasia Gonzalez 383,37 65,88 6
2 Francesca Gater 350,67 61,56 6
2 Mika Levonen 319,69 65,21 5
2 Marco Moragon 316,88 66,97 5
2 Juan Bernardo Giner Folques 277,27 56,62 5
2 Markus Broich 205,93 71,15 3
2 Mirko Van Mujien 191,73 65,35 3
2 Thomas Soin 64,68 64,68 1
2 Frederic Cornet 61,57 61,57 1
2 Jean-François Lemaire 61,53 61,53 1
2 Nicolas Gervais 59,68 59,68 1
2 Agata Nowacka 59,64 59,64 1
2 Maciej Lopatka 59,00 59,00 1
2 Stefano Biccai 58,75 58,75 1

3 Francesco Verona 352,70 61,44 6
3 Stefano Pintus 346,29 59,50 6
3 Teodoro Ricciardello 266,87 57,16 5
3 Pierpaolo Settembri 248,39 65,18 4
3 Jonathan Lettany 145,11 50,47 3
3 Kaarli Eichhorn 120,76 60,92 2
3 Cristina-Alice Toma 119,71 65,46 2
3 Dario Annoscia 112,91 57,57 2
3 Daniele Tognetti 106,17 53,91 2
3 Paul Kulkarni 64,92 64,92 1
3 Tiziana Giannuzzi 63,39 63,39 1
3 Samuele Dossi 58,96 58,96 1
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3 Michelle Homden 57,85 57,85 1
3 Sebastiano Cataldo 53,69 53,69 1
3 Alessio Silva 52,89 52,89 1
3 Benjamin Lallement 52,34 52,34 1
3 Marco Detratti 50,90 50,90 1
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Challenge 2021: Marathon Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER RACE BEST SCORE

F Kelly Willis New York Marathon 83,83
An Renckens Waasland Smartathon 71,00

Ruth Nugent Neill Paris Marathon 62,75

M Francesco Presutti Gent Marathon 75,04
Ruben Schellingerhout Bruges Marathon 73,23

Simon Neill Paris Marathon 72,74
Olivier Rossignol Waasland Smartathon 69,17

Filip Majcen Paris Marathon 64,98
Mika Levonen Paris Marathon 62,40

Stephan Bogaert Gent Marathon 61,88
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